
PROGRAM

25-26 PROJECTED SOURCES/USES AND ENDING FUND BALANCE

25-26 PROJ REVENUES
25-26 PRTOJ

EXPENDITURES
LEVY'MISC REV

SUPPORT

BASIC EDUCATION

SCHOOT GENERATED . SALARIES

Cert instructional Salaries 9,558,5L5 l_1,519,900 (1,961,38s)

Cert PD Salaries 159,309 163,000 (3,691)

Cert Subs 63,652 293,000 (229,348)
Cert Admin Salaries 770,248 982,549 (2r2,3001

Classified Salaries L,439,688 2,224,900 (785,2121

Classified Subs 0 83,000 (83,000)

BEA Runnng Start 512,L91_ 478,693 33,s08
DISTRICT GENERATED - SALARIES

Class - Facilities/Ma int/Grounds 253,606 566,600 (3r2,994)
Class - Technology Staff 74,24r 384,000 (309,7s9)

Class - Central Administration 355,278 67t,OOO (3r5,722l,

Certifi cated - Centra I Administration 25L,196 258,9L5 (7,7191

PAYROLT r NSURANCE/TAXES/BEN EFTTS

Certifi cated/Classifi ed 4,947,894 5,704,590 (756,686)

Cert PD Benefits 24,518 54,500 Q9,9821
MSOC (MATERTALS/SU ppuES/OpER COSTS)

Regular lnstruction 3,318,619 3,683,727 (365,108)

Grades 9-12 Additional L26,779 126,7t9
Remote and Necessary 467 467

HIGH SCHOOT CTE 869,6L1 912,825 (43,21.41

MIDDLE SCHOOL CTE 8I,296 58,945 22,35r
TOTAT ALE r,o22,735 778,549 244,196

TOTAL DROPOUT ENGAGEM ENT 132,035 123,397 8,638

TOTAT APPORTIONMENT 23,961,,8r8 28,942,069 (8,663,979)

Less Sped Apportionment (868,945) (868,945)

TOTAr rEVY/M|SC REVENUES TO SUPPORT BASIC ED 23,092,873 28,942,069 (5,949,1951



25-26 PROJECTED SOURCES/USES AND ENDING FUND BALANCE

PROGRAM 25-26 REVENUES
25-26

EXPENDITURES
LEVY/MISC REV

OTHER PROGRAMS

EXTRACURRICULAR 753,500 (7s3,600)

SPECIAL EDUCATION (State and Federal) 7,306,233 8,L48,275 (842,O42)

REMEDIATION (State and Federal) 7,357,945 1,352.100 5,845

BILINGUAL (State and Federal) 405,764 443,490 B7,7261

CTE - Federal 13,169 13,000 169

TITLE l|/TITLE lV - Federal 101,635 99,285 2,350

OTHER FEDERAL (Admin Match) 50,000 50,000

HIGHLY CAPABLE 75,000 70,950 4,050

OTHER STATE PGMS (Nat'l Board/TPEP/PARA PD) 128,214 I22,800 5,4',J.4

DAYCARE PROGRAMS 294,OOO 349,732 $s.7321
FOOD SERVICE 7,042,t32 t,382,532 (340,400)

TRANSPORTATION 9,829,300 10,004,884 (17s,s84)

GrFTS/DONATTONS 25,000 29,000 (4.000)

TOTAT LEVY/M|SC TO SUPPORT OTHER PGMS Q,t4t,2s6l
MISCELTANEOUS REVENUES

LEVY/TIMBER EXCESS 7,798,677 7,198,671,

INVESTMENT EARNINGS 80,000 80,000

KRL FIELD TRIP/EXTRACURRICULAR REIMB 245,OO0 253,000 (8,000)

NON-HIGH PAYMENT FROM GREEN MTN 12,000 12,ooo

TUITION/PARTICI PATION FEES 68,000 68,000

E-RATE/PCARD REBATE 115,000 37,000 78,000

OTHER LOCAL (FACILITY USE/MISC REV/KRL ADMIN) 79,714 79,7t4
FEDERAL/STATE FOREST FUNDS 1,000 1,000

BEST GRANT/SWWA/WSCCA/ESD REFUN D 166,474 40,500 125,974

FCRC DONATIONS 14,000 29,825 (1s,82s)

OPERATING TRANSFER 100,000

TOTAI. MISC REVENUES TO SUPPORT BEAd/OTHER PGMS 7,6t9,534

TOTAL SOURCES/USES 51,80t,L24 52,072,O42 (27O,9t81

FUND BALANCE 9/1.125 Sa.asr.agr.oo
PROJECTED REVENUES 551.801.124.00
PROJECTED EXPEN DITURES Ssz.otz.oqz.za

PROJECTED FUND BAL 813I/26 Sa.oso aaz at
PROJECTED INC/(DECI IN FUND BATANCE s 1270.918.361


